

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 1151 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 23, delete "interest" and insert "interests"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 26, delete "interest" and insert "interests"
- 1.4 Page 12, line 6, after "American" insert "Child Welfare"
- 1.5 Page 12, line 9, delete "(b)" and insert "(c)"
- 1.6 Page 12, line 20, delete "(c)" and insert "(d)"
- 1.7 Page 17, line 6, delete "AND OTHER"
- 1.8 Page 17, line 7, delete "DISPROPORTIONATELY REPRESENTED"